100 Miles
264
257
272
263
248
249
253
250
256
260
262
258
251
261

100K
303

Ford
Lister
Sanders
Varga
Arvizu
Cross
Gonzalez
Dundon
Leckman
Pratt
Rawlins
Malecha
Furman

Psyhogios

Justin
Jeremy
Forrest
Amy
Ralph
Gabe
Lara
Susan
Glen
Michelle
Jennifer
Roy
Christopher

Peter

Abdul Rahim Mujaahid

Mo’ Bell 2021

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

23:25:46
26:30:17
30:12:57
32:47:25
33:28:56
FINISHER
35:26:03
37:57:28
40:19:25
43:54:22
47:30:00
48:36:54
52:21:00
53:13:30

We barely saw him, he was going so fast

Has army of pacers who refuse to massage his chafed nips with his DELISH hot sauce.
Steadiest we've ever seen! Nicest human ever.

Doesn't believe us when we tell her she's not a drama queen.

Saves his talking for after the race.

33:49:02 if you INSIST on specifics.

After doing 100 a week ago!

Delightfully "boring" but also always a joy!

Incognito celebrity.

Solid as a ROCK. Her crew captain IS in our clique, even if it doesn't look like it.
No campfire to keep her nearby for longer, queen of the angry bees.

Dug the deepest to gut out 100. (Poor feet!)

Yeaux Mama with the tiny hands.

Still owes us 10 miles. Newest member of the exclusive Sloth Society award winners!

24:23:35 Best dancer around. Finished the weekend at 98ish TOTAL miles.



Mo’ Bell 2021

PRELIMINARY RESULTS
12 Hour/24 Hour
399 Weick Monica 12 Hour 17.74mi
339 Brown Amanda 12 Hour 34mi
396 Hodge Richard 12 Hour 39mi
397 Pence Marci 12 Hour 40mi
392 Ayers Jennifer 12 Hour 43mi
394 Burns Wesley 12 Hour 44mi (this is another we think; PLEASE correct us if this is wrong, because clothespins moved before we could catch them)
398  PILASKE SHARON ~ 12Hour gy
12 Hour 53mi (we think...there was an unfortunate incident with the clothespins because we were distracted by Martin's ridiculous good
395 Hernandez Martin looks and quite frankly, unfairly adorable personality)
252  Giannini Gerardo 24 Hour 40mi
299 Ball Courtney 24 Hour 62mi
50 Miles
455 Chavez Dylan 12:19:15
459 McKiel Sean 12:37:02 Plus bonus pacer miles on Sunday!
463 Shannon Meghan 14:48:49 Always forced to stop to perform surgery.
457 Gonzalez Amy 16:18:57
456 Drummond Chelsea 17:27:50 Plus bonus pacer miles on Sunday!
464  Tidwell Jimmy 18:49:45
462 Rawlins Shannon 32:37:36  He KNOWS.
460 Plate Mark 36:50:44 It is not possible for us to be any more excited to have Mark around.

304 McGuinn Brenda 41:52:16 Sloth QUEEN!



S0K

557
458
551
564
461
558
556
562
563
259
565
554
423
255
550

Jirek
Koban
Conway
Sickler
Prince
Marshall
Jackson
Pilaske
Robinson
Mullican
Taylor
Hagerty
Simmons
LaMonica

Beihoffer

Sarah
Mike
Jack
Dylan
Dawn
Matthew
Andrea
Matthew
Norm
Tim
Michelle
Denise
Marie
Bud

Lauren

6:34:26
6:55:00
7:27:45
7:27:45
7:52:05
8:26:50
10:55:10
11:07:15
11:14:38
11:31:45
11:41:33
11:49:39
12:19:24
FINISHER
FINISHER

Mo’ Bell 2021
PRELIMINARY RESULTS



Marathon
684
687
688
689
694
680
686
692
695
697
696
683
552
690
691

Lan
Mackey
Martin
Mitchell
Stock
Fiorello
Lege
Ownes
Stowers
Torres
Thompson
Hicks
Ferguson
Mitchell

Nicholson

Andrew
Alixandra
David
Aireann
John
Rosalia
Bernadette
Olivia
Sandy
Lori

Anna
Patricia
Laura
Carolyn

Karen

Mo’ Bell 2021
PRELIMINARY RESULTS

5:02:45
6:08:35
6:56:28
6:56:28
7:11:18
7:38:24
8:20:35
8:20:35
8:58:51
8:58:51
9:01:30
10:25:19
11:10:45
12:11:20
12:11:20



Half Marathon

412
400
410
404
401
403
406
408
411
402
407
423
413
404
403
444
423
444
417
421
422
424
414
418
419

VanHaitsma

Carr
Thompson
Grudzien
Chase
Davenport
Steiner
Stritzinger
Thompson
Cosgrove
STIRLING
Simmons
Reynolds
Grudzien
Davenport
Shannon
Simmons
Sanders
Brady
Nestor
Nestor
Brown
Snodgrass
Brennan

Brennan

Tim
David
Mary Grace
David
Tracy
Jeff
Emily
Treasa
Tim
Michele
MEAGAN
Marie
Dee
David
Jeff
Madi
Marie
Patrice
Kathleen
Beverly
Gary
Doris
Carla
Dan

Susan

Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning
Saturday Morning

Saturday Night
Saturday Night

Saturday Night
Saturday Night
Saturday Night
Saturday Night
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning
Sunday Morning

2:25:05
2:51:35
2:51:45
3:44:38
4:00:52
4:09:22
4:39:00
4:39:00
4:51:33
5:02:45

Switched to 10K
Switched to 50K

2:53:02
3:41:03
4:21:45
FINISHER

Switched to 50K

FINISHER
3:09:59
3:26:10
3:30:03
4:15:43
4:15:43
4:46:58
4:46:58



10K

SK

705
407
704
703
702
701
708
711
706
707
712
713
714

826
801
666
805
800
808
803
802
806
666

Smith
STIRLING
Richards
Kanish
Jirek
Hart
Martin
Snodgrass
Callaway
Fuson
Bogle
Ferguson

Ferguson

Law

Cuff
Taylor
Baldwin
Beerman
Bird
Thompson
Lan

Smith

Taylor

Meredith
MEAGAN
Levi
Angela
Lindy
David
Jordan
Carla
Brittany
Miranda
Cindy
Cameron

Ella

Richard
Matthew
Christopher
Katie

Lori

Ellie

Becky

Gina
Weston

Christopher

Saturday Morning 0:57:15
Saturday Morning 1:06:35
Saturday Morning 1:12:25
Saturday Morning 1:32:25
Saturday Morning 1:43:37
Saturday Morning 1:34:45
Saturday Night 1:21:40
Saturday Night 1:38:25
Saturday Night 1:55:40
Saturday Night 1:55:40
Sunday Morning 1:55:37
Saturday Morning FINISHER
Saturday Morning FINISHER
Saturday 0:24:05
Saturday 0:26:16
Saturday 0:35:55
Saturday 0:47:04
Saturday 1:02:01
Saturday 1:08:42
Saturday 1:18:33
Saturday 1:20:40
Sunday 0:25:59
Sunday 0:31:22






