100 Miles

264	Ford	Justin	23:25:46	We barely saw him, he was going so fast
257	Lister	Jeremy	26:30:17	Has army of pacers who refuse to massage his chafed nips with his DELISH hot sauce.
272	Sanders	Forrest	30:12:57	Steadiest we've ever seen! Nicest human ever.
263	Varga	Amy	32:47:25	Doesn't believe us when we tell her she's not a drama queen.
248	Arvizu	Ralph	33:28:56	Saves his talking for after the race.
249	Cross	Gabe	FINISHER	33:49:02 if you INSIST on specifics.
253	Gonzalez	Lara	35:26:03	After doing 100 a week ago!
250	Dundon	Susan	37:57:28	Delightfully "boring" but also always a joy!
256	Leckman	Glen	40:19:25	Incognito celebrity.
260	Pratt	Michelle	43:54:22	Solid as a ROCK. Her crew captain IS in our clique, even if it doesn't look like it.
262	Rawlins	Jennifer	47:30:00	No campfire to keep her nearby for longer, queen of the angry bees.
258	Malecha	Roy	48:36:54	Dug the deepest to gut out 100. (Poor feet!)
251	Furman	Christopher	52:21:00	Yeaux Mama with the tiny hands.
261	Psyhogios	Peter	53:13:30	Still owes us 10 miles. Newest member of the exclusive Sloth Society award winners!

100K

303 Abdul Rahim Mujaahid Jameelah 24:23:35 Best dancer around. Finished the weekend at 98ish TOTAL miles.

12 Hour/24 Hour

399	Weick	Monica	12 Hour	17.74mi
339	Brown	Amanda	12 Hour	34mi
396	Hodge	Richard	12 Hour	39mi
397	Pence	Marci	12 Hour	40mi
392	Ayers	Jennifer	12 Hour	43mi
394	Burns	Wesley	12 Hour	44mi (this is another we think; PLEASE correct us if this is wrong, because clothespins moved before we could catch them)
398	PILASKE	SHARON	12 Hour	52mi
395	Hernandez	Martin	12 Hour	53mi (we thinkthere was an unfortunate incident with the clothespins because we were distracted by Martin's ridiculous good looks and quite frankly, unfairly adorable personality)
252	Giannini	Gerardo	24 Hour	40mi
299	Ball	Courtney	24 Hour	62mi

50 Miles

455	Chavez	Dylan	12:19:15	
459	McKiel	Sean	12:37:02	Plus bonus pacer miles on Sunday!
463	Shannon	Meghan	14:48:49	Always forced to stop to perform surgery.
457	Gonzalez	Amy	16:18:57	
456	Drummond	Chelsea	17:27:50	Plus bonus pacer miles on Sunday!
464	Tidwell	Jimmy	18:49:45	
462	Rawlins	Shannon	32:37:36	He KNOWS.
460	Plate	Mark	36:50:44	It is not possible for us to be any more excited to have Mark around.
304	McGuinn	Brenda	41:52:16	Sloth QUEEN!

50K

557	Jirek	Sarah	6:34:26
458	Koban	Mike	6:55:00
551	Conway	Jack	7:27:45
564	Sickler	Dylan	7:27:45
461	Prince	Dawn	7:52:05
558	Marshall	Matthew	8:26:50
556	Jackson	Andrea	10:55:10
562	Pilaske	Matthew	11:07:15
563	Robinson	Norm	11:14:38
259	Mullican	Tim	11:31:45
565	Taylor	Michelle	11:41:33
554	Hagerty	Denise	11:49:39
423	Simmons	Marie	12:19:24
255	LaMonica	Bud	FINISHER
550	Beihoffer	Lauren	FINISHER

Marathon

684	Lan	Andrew	5:02:45
687	Mackey	Alixandra	6:08:35
688	Martin	David	6:56:28
689	Mitchell	Aireann	6:56:28
694	Stock	John	7:11:18
680	Fiorello	Rosalia	7:38:24
686	Lege	Bernadette	8:20:35
692	Ownes	Olivia	8:20:35
695	Stowers	Sandy	8:58:51
697	Torres	Lori	8:58:51
696	Thompson	Anna	9:01:30
683	Hicks	Patricia	10:25:19
552	Ferguson	Laura	11:10:45
690	Mitchell	Carolyn	12:11:20
691	Nicholson	Karen	12:11:20

Half Marathon

412	VanHaitsma	Tim	Saturday Morning	2:25:05
400	Carr	David	Saturday Morning	2:51:35
410	Thompson	Mary Grace	Saturday Morning	2:51:45
404	Grudzien	David	Saturday Morning	3:44:38
401	Chase	Tracy	Saturday Morning	4:00:52
403	Davenport	Jeff	Saturday Morning	4:09:22
406	Steiner	Emily	Saturday Morning	4:39:00
408	Stritzinger	Treasa	Saturday Morning	4:39:00
411	Thompson	Tim	Saturday Morning	4:51:33
402	Cosgrove	Michele	Saturday Morning	5:02:45
407	STIRLING	MEAGAN	Saturday Morning	Switched to 10K
423	Simmons	Marie	Saturday Morning	Switched to 50K
413	Reynolds	Dee	Saturday Night	2:53:02
404	Grudzien	David	Saturday Night	3:41:03
403	Davenport	Jeff	Saturday Night	4:21:45
444	Shannon	Madi	Saturday Night	FINISHER
423	Simmons	Marie	Saturday Night	Switched to 50K
444	Sanders	Patrice	Saturday Night	FINISHER
417	Brady	Kathleen	Sunday Morning	3:09:59
421	Nestor	Beverly	Sunday Morning	3:26:10
422	Nestor	Gary	Sunday Morning	3:30:03
424	Brown	Doris	Sunday Morning	4:15:43
414	Snodgrass	Carla	Sunday Morning	4:15:43
418	Brennan	Dan	Sunday Morning	4:46:58
419	Brennan	Susan	Sunday Morning	4:46:58

10K

5K

Smith

705

Meredith

407	STIRLING	MEAGAN	Saturday Morning	1:06:35
704	Richards	Levi	Saturday Morning	1:12:25
703	Kanish	Angela	Saturday Morning	1:32:25
702	Jirek	Lindy	Saturday Morning	1:43:37
701	Hart	David	Saturday Morning	1:34:45
708	Martin	Jordan	Saturday Night	1:21:40
711	Snodgrass	Carla	Saturday Night	1:38:25
706	Callaway	Brittany	Saturday Night	1:55:40
707	Fuson	Miranda	Saturday Night	1:55:40
712	Bogle	Cindy	Sunday Morning	1:55:37
713	Ferguson	Cameron	Saturday Morning	FINISHER
714	Ferguson	Ella	Saturday Morning	FINISHER
026		D: 1		0.24.05
826	Law	Richard	Saturday	0:24:05
801	Cuff	Matthew	Saturday	0:26:16
666	Taylor	Christopher	Saturday	0:35:55
805	Baldwin	Katie	Saturday	0:47:04
800	Beerman	Lori	Saturday	1:02:01
808	Bird	Ellie	Saturday	1:08:42
803	Thompson	Becky	Saturday	1:18:33
802	Lan	Gina	Saturday	1:20:40
806	Smith	Weston	Sunday	0:25:59
666	Taylor	Christopher	Sunday	0:31:22

Saturday Morning

0:57:15